

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 830 OF 2000

KOTAK SECURITIES

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.ANCIENT INVESTMENT P.LTD.&ORS

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 02/05/2006 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

Mr. Rahul Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Nupur Kanungo,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master